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5-Oz.
Brach’s 
Conversation 
Hearts

2.49

5.1-Oz.
Russell Stover 
Assorted
Chocolate Box

6.99

4.00 8.4 To 14-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso 
Dinner Kits

5.98 1-Lb., 80% Lean
Young Ridge 
Ground Beef

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

SAVE $5
INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $20 

IN PARTICIPATING VALENTINE’S CANDY

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

Participating items: Seasonal Valentine’s Candy in Candy Aisle or Front End Single Bars
Excluded items: Bulk Candy, Old Fashioned Candy, Co!on Candy and Specialty Candy

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

LIMIT 5 PER MEMBER.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

2/$10
Mix & Match participating items. Must buy 2 in the same transaction to receive 

promotional price. Single item sold at regular retail price.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

2

Mix & 

Match!Mix & 

Match!

4-Ct., Double Rolls
Bounty Essentials 
Paper Towels
or 6-Ct., Mega Rolls
Charmin Essentials
Bath Tissue

9.6-Oz.
Reese’s Peanut 
Butter Hearts

4.48

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

+

+

2.50 7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Borden  
Shredded Cheese

WHEN YOU BUY              OF EACH ITEM

$$5.005.00$$5.005.00
YOUR PURCHASE OF $50.00 OR MORE

BUY. EARN. REDEEM.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

VALID JANUARY 23 - 
FEBRUARY 6, 2026

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER. 
CLIP DIGITAL COUPON 

TO REDEEM AT CHECKOUT.

OOFFFFOOFFFF



PRICE 
FIGHTER
PRICE 
FIGHTER
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30-Ct.
That’s Smart! 
Foam Plates

1.00

64-Oz.
That’s Smart! 
Bleach

4/$5

13-Lb.
That’s Smart! 
Chunk Dog Food

7.98

16-Oz., Salad Dressing 
Or 128-Oz.
That’s Smart! 
White Vinegar

3.00

100-Ct., Tagless
That’s Smart! 
Tea Bags4/$5

24-Oz., 
Reg. Or Butter
That’s Smart! 
Syrup

2.00

7 To 7.1-Oz., 
Selected
That’s Smart! 
Cookies

2/$3

6.25-Oz.
That’s Smart! 
Macaroni  
& Cheese Dinner

2/$1

5.2-Oz., Selected
That’s Smart! 
Pizza1.00
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We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

®

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

6.98
1-Lb., 26/30-Ct., P&D 
Or EZ Peel,Tail-Off
Southern Seas  
Raw Shrimp

5.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless  
London Broil

Lb.4.98
80% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Chuck

Lb.

2.98
13 To 14-Oz., Kielbasa Or Selected
Hillshire Farm 
Smoked Sausage

14-Oz., Orig.
Hillshire Farm  
Lit’l Smokies

Frozen Or Prev. 
Frozen, Tray Pack

Chicken  
Drumsticks

.98Lb.

Frozen Or Prev. 
Frozen, Tray Pack

Boneless  
Chicken 
Breasts

1.98Lb.

USDA Inspected

Whole Boneless 
Pork Loin

1.98Lb.

3.48USDA Inspected, Boneless
Center Cut Pork Chops

9 To 13.8-Oz.,
Selected
Townhouse  
Crackers

2.98

16-Oz., Salted
IGA Butter 
Quarters

2.98

9 To 16.8-Oz., 
Selected Large Size
General Mills 
Cereal

3.48

25 To 42-Ct., Pods Or 
73 To 84-Oz., Selected
Tide Liquid  
Detergent

30-Oz. 
Reg. Or Light
Duke’s  
Mayonnaise

4.48

9.4 To 14-Oz., 
Velveeta & Shells 
Or Selected
Kraft Deluxe 
Macaroni & Cheese

12-Oz. Cans,
Selected
12-Pack Coke  
Products

48-Oz., 
Selected
Mayfield 
Ice Cream

6 To 10.75-Oz., 
Selected
Doritos  
Chips

2/$6

FREE

FREE

FREE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

Lb.

From Kicko! to Final Whistle, 
WE’VE GOT YOU COVERED!WE’VE GOT YOU COVERED!

SALE PRICE

10.98
3.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,

MUST BE 
CLIPPED 
BEFORE 

CHECKOUT!

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, JAN. 29 - 
SUNDAY, FEB. 1, 2026 ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

1.48
.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 8-Oz.
IGA 
Cream  
Cheese

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 9 To 12-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Sliced 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.48
.70 .78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

24-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Pasta 
Sauce

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

4.78
1.30 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

40-Oz. Canola Or
Mazola  
Corn 
Oil

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.48
.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16-Oz.
Crav’n 
Flavor  
Saltines

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

Lb.10.98
Preferred Angus
T-Bone 
Steaks

Lb.

FARMER’S MARKET

3-Lb. Bag
California  
Navel Oranges2.98 3-Lb. Bag

Medium Yellow  
Onions1.78 Large

Cucumbers Or  
Green Bell Peppers.68Ea.

“Like” Us On
Facebook 

We Sell Money Orders
Gi" Cards Available

While Supplies LastPAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

LOCATED ON HWY 11 W. BEAN STATION, TN

No Card Required
865-993-3239

HOLTS
SAVE  EVEN MORE WITH YOUR DIGITAL COUPONS!

Go to holtsfoodcenter.inmarpromotions.com to sign up & For More Details

STORE HOURS
MONDAY - THURSDAY  8:00-8:00

FRIDAY - SATURDAY  8:00 TO 8:30
CLOSED SUNDAY

prices effective
wed. JANUARY 28 thru 
tues. february 3, 2026



9 To 12Ct., Selected
Cascade Platinum 
Dishwasher Pods

4.98
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PRIVATE LABEL

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS

FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!

Savings  Savings  

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Or IGA Pasta

1.00

11 To 12-Oz., Selected
Dunkin’ 
Ground Coffee

10.98

15-Oz., Selected
Wish Bone 
Salad Dressing

2.78

40.5-Oz., Great Northern Or 
Selected
Hanover 
Kidney Beans

2.78

9.5 To 10-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Potato Chips

1.98

15-Oz. Blackeye Peas Or 
Selected
Luck’s  
Beans

1.00

3-Pk., Selected
Act II 
Popcorn

2/$3

38-Oz.
IGA Squeeze  
Ketchup

1.98

17.5 To 18-Oz., Selected
Kraft  
BBQ Sauce

1.78

7.75-Oz., Selected
Van Camp’s  
Beanee Weenee

1.48

13.3-Oz., Homestyle
IGA Instant   
Mashed Potatoes

2.48

12-Pk., Selected
Faygo 
Soft Drinks

2/$9

18-Oz. Old-Fashioned Or
Quaker  
Quick Oats

3.48

20-Oz.
IGA Squeeze  
Mustard

.98

32-Oz.
Heinz  
Ketchup

4.48

15 To 15.25-Oz., In Sauce
Hunt’s Seasoned  
Diced Tomatoes

1.98

2.05-Oz.
IGA Macaroni  
& Cheese Cups

.88

7.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Ortega  
Taco Sauce

10-Oz., Enchilada Sauce Or 
16-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso  
Refried Beans

1.78

12-Oz.
IGA Louisiana  
Hot Sauce

1.48

10-Oz.
Heinz  
57 Sauce

4.98

4.6-Oz., Selected
Armour Vienna  
Sausage

.88

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Alfredo Sauce

2/$5

9.5 To 20-Oz. Selected
Chips Ahoy 
Cookies

3.98

4-Oz., Fire Roasted
Ortega Diced  
Green Chiles

1.48

12-Oz., Buffalo Style
IGA Chicken 
Wing Sauce

1.78

18-Oz., Selected
Duke’s 
Mayonnaise

4.98

12-Oz.
Armour Treet  
Luncheon Meat

2.48

`16-Oz.
IGA Lasagna  
Noodles

1.78

200-Ct.
Bounty White 
Napkins

3.48
16 To 26.8-Oz., Selected 
Spray Or
Dawn  
Dish Soap

4.98
6-Ct., Selected Mega Rolls
Quilted Northern 
Bath Tissue

7.98
16-Lb., Selected
Kibbles ‘n Bits 
Dog Food

15.98
4.5 To 6-Lb., Selected
Duraflame  
Firelog

5.98

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

30-Oz.
IGA  
Mayonnaise

3.78

Savings  Savings  



32-Oz., 8 Sticks
Blue Bonnet  
Margarine

2.48
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DAIRY & FROZEN

GREAT DEALS WITH DIGITAL COUPONS

16-Oz., Quarters
Blue Bonnet  
Spread

1.48

52-Oz., Selected
IGA Premium  
Orange Juice

4.48

4-Pk., Selected Flips, Zero Or
Chobani  
Greek Yogurt

4.48

12-Oz., Mozzarella String Cheese Or 
15-Oz., Selected
Galbani  
Ricotta Cheese

3.98

24-Oz.
Food Club  
Sour Cream

2.78

7 To 9-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Breakfast Bowl

2/$6

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Green Giant  
Vegetables

4/$5

16-Oz., Chub Corn 
Or 8 To 12-Oz., Selected
Pictsweet 
Vegetables

1.98

4-Ct. Street Corn Or 11 To 18-Oz., 
Selected
Pictsweet  
Vegetables

3.78

7-Oz., Selected
Galbani 
Parmesan Shaker

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Sliced Cheese

2.48

Gallon
Food Club 
Sweet Tea

2.98

32-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Greek Yogurt

3.98

16-Oz., Selected
Gordo’s 
Cheese Dip

4.78

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Egg Beaters 
Liquid Eggs

3.78

6 To 12.87-Oz., Selected
Stouffer’s Or  
Lean Cuisine Entrees

2/$5

14-Oz., Regular Or Cinnamon
Murry’s French  
Toast Sticks

4.85 To 8-Oz., Selected
Banquet 
Entrees

2/$3

28 To 30.2-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Rising Crust Pizza

4.98

7 To 8-Oz., Selected 
Cracker Cut Or
Cabot  
Chunk Cheese3.48

26.1 To 27.2-Oz., Selected Giant Size
General Mills 
Cereal

7 To 7.6-Oz., Selected
Martha White  
Muffin Mix

4 To 5-Ct., Selected
Oreo Bars Or
Drumsticks

12-Oz.
Chicken 
Pot Pie

2/$10
50-Oz., Double Layer
Chocolate Iced  
Fudge Cake

8-In., Reg. Or No Sugar Added
Cherry  
Pie

5.98
1.8-Oz.
Artisan Glazed 
Cruller Donut

4/$4

10.5-Oz. Chocolate Chip Or Red 
Velvet
Thumbprint 
Cookies

4.98
6-Ct., Vanilla Or Maple Iced
Walnut Creek  
Cinnamon Rolls

6.48
16-Oz.
Lewis Bake Shop 
Keto Bread

2/$10
16-Oz., Selected
Margaritaville  
Salsa

2/$6
7.2-Oz., Selected
Snack Factory 
Pretzel Crisps

3.48

DELI & BAKERY

Deluxe
Creamy  
Mashed 

Potatoes

1.98

5.98
8-Pc., Crunch Time Fried 

@ $8.98 Or
Dark Meat 

Fried Chicken
Kretschmar
Black Forest  
Ham

6.98 White Or Yellow
Kretschmar 
American 
Cheese

5.98
16-Ct.

Split Top  
Potato Rolls

3.98

6.5-Oz., Selected
Ava’s Grilled 
Flatbread Crisps

10-Oz., Selected
Queso-Melt 
Cheese Dip

5.98

FAMILY MEAL 
DEAL:

FEED THE WHOLE 
FAMILY FOR 

UNDER $20!

11.98

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

Lb.
Lb.

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

Lb.

70 To 80-Ct., Dryer Sheets 
Or 27.2 To 34-Oz., Selected
Snuggle 
Fabric Conditioner

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE
SALE PRICE

4.48
1.00 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
SALE PRICE

6.48
2.00 4.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
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Farm Fresh
Vine Ripe  
Tomatoes

1.78
11-Oz., Green & Crisp Or 9-Oz.
Fresh Express  
Romaine Salad

2/$5
5-Lb. Bag, Creamy
White 
Potatoes

3.88
Fresh Chilean
Peaches Or 
Nectarines

2.98
18-Oz. Cajun Hot Nuts Or 
24-Oz. Hampton Farms, In-Shell
Roasted, Salted 
Or Raw Peanuts

2/$6
11-Stem, Premium
Winter Petals  
Bouquet

8.98

Preferred Angus
Boneless 
Top Round 
Steaks6.98

14 To 16-Oz., 
Selected Family 
Pack
Prime Fresh 
Sliced Deli 
Meat6.98

Sold in a 6-Lb. Box, 
75% Lean, 24-Ct.
Holten’s 
Party Pack 
Beef Patties24.00

1.25 To 1.8-Oz., Reg. 
Or Brown Sugar
Smithfield 
Bone-In 
Ham Steaks3.48

Sold In 3-Lb. Bag
Mulberry 
Farms Dandy 
Chicken Wings10.98

13.92 To 16.10-Oz., 
Selected
Lunchables 
Uploaded3.98

20-Oz., Frozen
Aqua Star  
Pacific 
Salmon Fillet8.98 8-Pc., Selected

Moji  
Sushi3.98

Delicious
Snow 
Crab 
Clusters14.98

1-Lb., 26/30-Ct., P&D
Southern Seas 
Tail-On Cooked 
Shrimp8.98

7-Oz., Selected 
Salad Or
Inland 
Seafood Dips2.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers9.98

12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S Meat 
Franks1.48

2.5-Lb., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork Shoulder 
Roast8.98

2-Oz., Selected
Carl Buddig  
Lunch Meats.88

16-Oz., 85% Lean
Butterball  
Ground 
Turkey3.98

5 To 6-Oz., Selected
Hormel  
Pepperoni3.98

Sold In 4-Lb. Bag
Smokehouse 
Daddy 
Chicken 
Tenders10.98

4-Lb.
Armour 
Meatballs13.98

USDA Inspected, 
Frozen Or Prev. 
Frozen
Pork  
Tenderloins2.48

24-Oz., Selected
Carolina Pride 
Smoked 
Sausage5.98

1-Lb., Fully Cooked
Food Club 
BBQ Baby 
Back Ribs6.98

48-Oz.
IGA Tablerite  
Smoked 
Sausage7.98

16-Oz., Selected
Hormel Black  
Label Bacon6.98

12 To 16-Oz., 
Selected Links, 
Patties Or
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Roll3.98

27-Oz.
Smoky Farms  
Sausage 
Patties4.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK MEALS

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

Sweet & Crisp
Premium 

Honeycrisp  
Apples

1.48 Lb.
Tender

Yellow Or 
Zucchini Squash

1.68 Lb.
Sweet Plump

Red Or White 
Seedless Grapes

3.48Lb.

12-Oz.
Food Club 
Bacon4.48

Sold in 5-Lb. 
Bag, Spicy
Seasoned  
Potato 
Wedges11.98

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon2/$7

4-Ct., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Breakfast 
Sandwiches6.98

7 To 9-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Lunch Meat2.98

12-Oz., Selected
Carolina 
Pride Sliced 
Bologna2.28

15-Oz., Selected 
Square Table
Hormel  
Entrees6.98

32-Oz., Cole Slaw Or 
Selected
Star’s  
Deli Salad4.98 20-Oz., Selected

Hormel  
Side Dishes3.98

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

Lb.

$1 per 
patty!

Lb. Lb.

Unlike many of our competitors, 
OUR BUTCHERS ARE STILL CUTTING FRESH MEAT DAILY!
ALWAYS ANGUS. ALWAYS DELICIOUS.

Preferred Angus beef, The Standard for Tenderness®, delivers 
a consistently tender, !avorful, high-quality Angus beef.

TASTE THE DIFFERENCE.


